Three Harbors Council Boy Scouts of America

Iron Horse District

Golden Spike Award Nomination

Each year you have the opportunity to recommend a Unit or District Scouting Leader, Volunteer, or Parent for the Golden Spike Award. This award is meant to recognize those energetic, hardworking, tireless and dependable individuals who have devoted more than the infamous "one hour a month" to a Den, Pack, Patrol, Troop, Team, District or the Council to deliver the Scouting promise and provide a quality program.

NOTE: There will be a limit of 3 Golden Spike Awards per year for individuals within any one Unit (Troop, Pack, or Crew). However, a deserving couple could be nominated to share a single Golden Spike Award.

Also, within the District, there will be a limit of 25 Golden Spikes awarded for the year. Nominations will be considered in the order received.

There are no formal requirements for this special award. Instead, what is required is that you provide some basic information, a story or just a simple explanation. Tell us why you want to nominate this person for this award.

Nominee's Name			Phone No.	Phone No		
_		Middle Initial				
Nominee's Addres	s		City	Zip		
Nominee's Email A	Address					
Your Name:			Today's Date:			
Your Phone Number	's:	(Home)	(Work)		_ (Cell	
I am making this no	mination be	ecause:				
	(Please	use back of sheet or se	parate sheet of paper)			

Send your nomination to:

Iron Horse District Executive c/o Three Harbors County Council Boy Scouts of America 330 S. 84 Street Milwaukee, WI 53214-1468